
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

43 

3 

1 

18 

2 

TWF 

14 

21 

47 

13 

6 

48 

95 

CWF 

51 

00 

FWF 

Name 

Darrell Wallace Jr 

Austin Dillon 

Kurt Busch 

Kyle Busch 

Brad Keselowski 

Drew Herring 

Clint Bowyer 

Paul Menard 

Ryan Preece 

Ty Dillon 

Ryan Newman 

Jimmie Johnson 

Matt DiBenedetto 

Ross Chastain 

Cody Ware 

Landon Cassill 

David Ragan 

Class 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

MENCS 

Best Tm 

30.294 

30.333 

30.372 

30.374 

30.392 

30.457 

30.491 

30.492 

30.499 

30.503 

30.521 

30.588 

30.604 

30.797 

30.799 

31.051 

31.183 

Diff 

0.039 

0.078 

0.080 

0.098 

0.163 

0.197 

0.198 

0.205 

0.209 

0.227 

0.294 

0.310 

0.503 

0.505 

0.757 

0.889 

Best Speed 

178.253 

178.024 

177.795 

177.784 

177.678 

177.299 

177.101 

177.096 

177.055 

177.032 

176.927 

176.540 

176.448 

175.342 

175.330 

173.907 

173.171 

In Lap 

34 

48 

45 

39 

100 

56 

39 

42 

40 

54 

30 

76 

41 

24 

19 

40 

13 

Nat/State Sponsor 

R i c h a rd  P e t t y  M o t o r s p o r t s  

R i cha rd  C h i ld re s s  R a c ing  

Chip Ganassi Racing 

Joe Gibbs Racing 

Team Penske 

TRD 

Stewart-Haas Racing 

W ood B rothers Racing 

JTG Racing 

Germain Racing 

Roush Fenway  Racing 

Hendrick  Motorsports 

Leav ine Family Racing 

GM Racing 

Rick Ware Racing 

Starcom Racing 

Ford Motor Company 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/31/2019 7:01:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 

MENCS 

Day 1 - PM 

Practice started at 12:59:58 

Las Vegas Motor Speedway 1.500 miles 

1/31/2019 13:00 


